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Pos Nombre

1 PABLO VILLALOBOS BAZAGA
2 IONEL CRISTIAN MANOLE
3 ALVARO GONZALEZ DEL SALTO
4 ISAAC FERNANDEZ
5 DIEGO DUQUE ZUMAJO
6 VICTOR TELLEZ DOVAL
7 CELINE GALLARDO MOTHAY
8 SANTIAGO MUNOZ
9 SILVIA SERAFINI
10 GERARDO CARMENA TEJERO
11 MANUEL ALEJANDRO NICOLAS PAZO
12 RAUL TEMPLADO
13 ALBA MARIA REGUILLO MORENO
14 CARLOS FERNANDEZ CHUECA
15 HUGO DIAZ OLIAS
16 CARLOS GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
17 JOSE ALBERTO GONZALEZ CARPINTERO
18 JAVIER FABO PETRICORENA
19 CARLOS RUIZ-ESCRIBANO SANZ
20 RAUL AGRAZ LASERNA
21 MIGUEL DEL CANIZO NADAL
22 JOSE LUIS ESCALERA ALAEZ
23 JORGE LAGO
24 XAVIER BOLOGNA
25 ISMAEL CHAVES BARBA
26 JUAN ALBERTO VINA RABUNAL
27 MIGUEL ANGEL VIDALES LOMBO
28 CESAR GARCIA MOLINA
29 GASTON GIOIA
30 ALIX ANNE FARQUE
31 FERNANDO JIMENEZ CALLES

Dorsal

GENARO TRAIL 2022

ULTRA 45K
Categoria Sexo Club
1 MASTER MASC Masculino AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA MARATHON
2 SENIOR MASC  Masculino PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
17 SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
45 MASTER MASC Masculino ~ CD AQUEATACAMOS
36 SENIOR MASC  Masculino RSEA Pefialara
154 SENIOR MASC  Masculino CLUB ELEMENTAL TTRAIL TCENTER
5 SENIOR FEM Femenino DORSAL77
108 SEN MAST MAS Masculino TODOVERTICAL
141 SENIOR FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
21 SENIOR MASC  Masculino TODOVERTICAL
111 MASTER MASC Masculino cQmc
145 MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
129 MASTER FEM Femenino EKUON CONCHEL SPORT TEAM
46 SENIOR MASC  Masculino TIERRATRAGAME
35 SENIOR MASC  Masculino TIERRE TRAGAME
70 SENIOR MASC  Masculino TRAILXTREM TEAM
4 MASTER MASC  Masculino LEON TRAIL
43 SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
136 MASTER MASC Masculino CORREMOLINOS CONSUEGRA
9 MASTER MASC Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
33 SEN MAST MAS Masculino RSEA Pefialara
40 MASTER MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
79 SEN MAST MAS Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
14 SENIOR MASC  Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
25 SENIOR MASC  Masculino TODOVERTICAL V+
152 MASTER MASC Masculino TIERRA TRAGAME
151 SEN MAST MAS Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
59 SENIOR MASC  Masculino BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA
65 MASTER MASC Masculino Los Nus
6 SENIOR FEM Femenino INDEPENDIENTE
155 SENIOR MASC  Masculino GRUPO CANDELARIENSE DE MONTANA

[ACRONOMETR®):

Tiempo
03:31:31
03:34:10
03:43:20
04:00:15
04:00:37
04:11:11
04:11:42
04:16:30
04:17:01
04:22:57
04:24:49
04:27:11
04:28:05
04:28:47
04:28:47
04:32:07
04:36:03
04:38:41
04:41:56
04:42:38
04:45:20
04:46:07
04:47:47
04:48:16
04:51:49
04:51:56
04:52:11
04:52:37
04:53:44
04:54:27
04:54:55
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32 PABLO MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

33 ADMIN FRANCISCO DIAZ JIMENEZ
34 FERNANDO GOMEZ ESCUDERO

35 PABLO LOZANO LOMINCHAR

36 ANA CRISTINA CONSTANTIN

37 ALBERTO LOPEZ GARCIA

38 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ GARCIA
39 JOSE JORGE MATEO RODRIGUEZ
40 GUILLERMO CERRATO SAURA

41 JUAN LUIS CORDOBA MUNOZ

42 RUBEN MARTIN RICO

43 DANIEL LOPEZ BUENO

44 JOSE CARLOS PARDO

45 GUILLERMO TABUYO RODRIGUEZ
46 JAIME MARIN OTERO

47 FERNANDO NOVILLO ZARAGOZA
48 PEDRO ALBERTO RUBIO ROSA

49 JOSE PEDRO LOPEZ NOGALES

50 MARCO RIERA

51 ALEJANDRO CARNES COLETO

52 JOSE LUIS SANTIAGO NAVARRO

53 JOSE LUIS MARTIN GONZALEZ

54 IVAN LLAMOSAS MORTE

55 MARTIN FAUCHILLE

56 JUAN MIGUEL GUZMAN FERNANDEZ
57 UNAI CALAHORRA ROMILLO

58 DIEGO MORONA PUENTES

59 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
60 JUAN D. MANJON RUIZ

61 JORGE LUIS GOTOR

62 PEDRO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
63 JUAN MIGUEL PLASENCIA LUCENO

GENARO TRAIL 2022

99 SEN MAST MAS
34 SEN MAST MAS
66 SEN MAST MAS
159 SENIOR MASC
7 MASTER FEM
86 SENIOR MASC
47 MASTER MASC
102 SEN MAST MAS
24 SENIOR MASC
27 SEN MAST MAS
98 MASTER MASC
85 SENIOR MASC
118 MASTER MASC
144 SENIOR MASC
94 MASTER MASC
112 MASTER MASC
135 MASTER MASC
87 MASTER MASC
131 MASTER MASC
22 MASTER MASC
139 SENIOR MASC
97 MASTER MASC
83 SENIOR MASC
44 SENIOR MASC
74 SEN MAST MAS
16 SENIOR MASC
107 MASTER MASC
69 MASTER MASC
92 SENIOR MASC
72 MASTER MASC
134 SENIOR MASC

ULTRA 45K
Masculino ATROCHE
Masculino AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LORENZO
Masculino LA NAJARRA
Masculino INDIVIDUAL
Femenino PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEJO
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino BAJOCERO
Masculino CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
Masculino TODOVERTICAL V+
Masculino TODOVERTICAL V+
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino TRIKATLON
Masculino INDIVIDUAL
Masculino MT3 MADRID TACTIKA
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino MONTARACES TRAIL
Masculino INDIVIDUAL
Masculino TODO VERTICAL
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino TODO VERTICAL
Masculino C.A. MALAGON
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino C. A. CORRECASTRO EUROSPORT
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino EADS
Masculino TRONCHAJARAS TRAIL TEAM
Masculino INDIVIDUAL
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Masculino CLUB COCOTRAIL
Masculino TRENCOS
Masculino UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
Masculino INDEPENDIENTE

124 SEN MAST MAS

[MCRONOMETR®|:

04:55:16
04:55:29
04:55:37
04:56:28
04:58:29
04:58:31
04:58:44
04:59:01
04:59:49
05:00:20
05:02:28
05:03:02
05:05:37
05:06:21
05:07:57
05:08:25
05:11:05
05:11:56
05:12:36
05:14:23
05:14:27
05:15:41
05:17:43
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64 AGUSTIN OLIVER GARCIA

65 FRANCISCO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA
66 ANGELES BARRIOS MERELLO

67 CARLOS REVENTUN GUTIERREZ

68 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ VERSTEEG

69 RUBEN HERNANDEZ MOLINA

70 SEBASTIAN GARCIA

71 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
72 MIGUEL GARCIA MARTINEZ

73 RODRIGO GIL URIARTE

74 JORGE GIL PANIZO

76 VIRLAN GHEORGHE

77 ALBERTO PALOMEQUE MARIN

78 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ BUTRAGUENO
79 LUIS MERCHANTE PAMPLIEGA

80 ALBERTO FERRANDIZ DURAN

81 JAVIER MARTINEZ ALONSO

82 DANIEL OREJUELA MARIN

83 JOSE MIGUEL VICTOR VAZQUEZ

84 ISRAEL ADSUAR SABATER

85 JOSE ENRIQUE GALLEGO DEL CASTILLO
86 DAVID DE GEA

87 ALEJANDRO MUNOZ SALAMANCA

88 JESUS ESPINOSA LASTRA

89 FRANCISCO PORRAS DOMINGUEZ

90 IVAN GIL MOLINA

91 IGNACIO SORRIGUETA PULIDO

92 EDUARDO RAMOS RAMOS

93 SERGIO LORENZO NEVADO

94 BIBIANA MARCELA ESCALANTE GARCIA
95 PATRICK BENESCHI

96 SERGIO GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ

GENARO TRAIL 2022
ULTRA 45K

115 MASTER MASC
75 MASTER MASC
12 SEN MAS FEM

130 SENIOR MASC
51 MASTER MASC
76 SEN MAST MAS
54 MASTER MASC
49 SEN MAST MAS
58 SENIOR MASC
64 SENIOR MASC
63 SEN MAST MAS

3 SENIOR MASC

117 SEN MAST MAS

132 MASTER MASC

104 MASTER MASC
52 SENIOR MASC

100 SENIOR MASC

116 SENIOR MASC

150 MASTER MASC

8 MASTER MASC
53 SEN MAST MAS
30 SENIOR MASC

110 MASTER MASC
41 SEN MAST MAS

125 SEN MAST MAS
62 MASTER MASC

142 MASTER MASC

127 SENIOR MASC
89 SENIOR MASC
39 SENIOR FEM
13 MASTER MASC
61 MASTER MASC

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE

FIT NUTRITION TEAM
PENALARA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
TRAILXTREM TEAM
TRAILXTREM TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD DROMOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTEMENTE
TODOVERTICAL V+
INDIVIDUAL

PERSONAL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
CALUJE

FRANCISCO PORRAS DOMINGUEZ
ARELGO SPORTS
FURTIVOS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MENTRIDA ON BIKE
LAS CABRAS AZULES
INDEPENDIENTE

[MCRONOMETR®|:

05:22:49
05:25:13
05:26:25
05:29:59
05:33:43
05:34:08
05:34:12
05:35:30
05:35:31
05:36:15
05:36:15
05:37:13
05:46:24
05:47:27
05:48:14
05:49:27
05:49:27
05:49:27
05:54:32
05:59:06
06:02:54
06:07:42
06:08:19
06:08:42
06:09:24
06:10:19
06:11:51
06:13:16
06:13:21
06:13:23
06:14:25
06:17:03
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
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86

87
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32
17
18
33
34
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ULTRA 45K
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ULTRA 45K
ULTRA 45K
ULTRA 45K
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ULTRA 45K
ULTRA 45K
ULTRA 45K
ULTRA 45K
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97 ALBERTO COCA VELASCO
98 JAVIER LUNA REYES
99 ANNE LELIEVRE
100 MIGUEL ESTEBAN PROSPER
101 RAFAEL PROSPER
102 CRISTIAN SANZ VICENTE
103 DAVID GARCIA FUENTES
104 CLEMENTE JESUS CANTADOR JIMENEZ
105 FERMIN LASTRA RODIL
106 DENNIS MCNEELY TOMAS
107 FRANCK STORA
108 ALBERTO PEREZ ORTIZ
109 ALBERTO CANAMERO SERVAN
110 JAVIER VINAS LOPEZ
111 ROBERTO LUCIA SANCHEZ
112 ALFREDO GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ

GENARO TRAIL 2022
ULTRA 45K

26 SENIOR MASC
91 MASTER MASC
82 SENIOR FEM
42 MASTER MASC
126 SEN MAST MAS
140 SENIOR MASC
57 SENIOR MASC
19 SEN MAST MAS
81 SEN MAST MAS
103 SEN MAST MAS
143 MASTER MASC
122 SENIOR MASC
20 SENIOR MASC
153 MASTER MASC
90 SENIOR MASC
73 SEN MAST MAS

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

CHELA CLO
INDEPENDIENTE

TRAILXTREM TEAM CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EL BERRUECO
BCTEAM
NINGUNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM SPL HORTALEZA
INDIVIDUAL
ALAMEDA TRAIL
MDR
INDEPENDIENTE

[MCRONOMETR®|:

06:18:08
06:20:01
06:24:23
06:24:38
06:24:39
06:25:56
06:31:38
06:33:23
06:37:34
06:37:38
06:45:47
06:58:42
06:58:43
07:05:04
07:08:35
07:08:39

89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

35
37

38
19
36
37
20
21
22
39
38
39
40
40
23



